Enhance Your EV Charger
Want an electric vehicle charger but don’t have a
suitable wall to mount a unit on?
No problem, get a yourself an EV mounting pole. The
EV-FLRSTAND40 is suitable for the dual 40kW
models, allowing you the ability to floor mount your
charger point.
*Pictured chargers for illustration purposes only, chargers not included.
FLOOR
STAND
EASY
APPLICATION
SLEEK
DESIGN
EV-FLRSTAND-40D
Pole Floor Stand [Compatible With
Dual Outlet 40kW Chargers]
Note - EV-FLRSTAND-40D Datasheet - Information correct as of 10/21
Mechanical
500/1652/300mm
46KG
Dimension (W/H/D)
Weight
Input & Output
Input voltage
Frequency
DC plug type
Output voltage range
Output current
Voltage accuracy
Current accuracy
Voltage-regulating accuracy
Current-regulating accuracy
Ripple coefficient
Metering accuracy
Efficiency
Connection
Protection
Over voltage protection
Under voltage protection
Over load protection
Leakage current protection
Overtemperature protection
Undertemperature protection
Surge protection
Function and Accessory
Ethernet/WIFI/4G
Display
Indicator
Payment support
Emergency stop
Cable Length
Working Environment
Protection degree
Environment temperature
Relative humidity
Maximum altitude
Cooling
Standby power
Noise emission
Certification
Certificate
Mechanical
Dimension (W/H/D)
Weight
AC415V
50HZ±1
CCS,
200-850V DC
Single connector MAX:220A/per phase
≤±1%
≥30A ≤ ± 1% ; < 30A: ≤ ±0.3A
≤±1%
≤±1%
RMS: ≤ ±0.5; Peak: ≤±1
0.5%
≥94%
DC Plug *2
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes/Opt/Opt
7 inch touch screen
Yes
RFID/QR(standard)
Yes
5m
IP54
-20°C ~ +65°C
0-95% non-condensing
<2000m
Forced air cooling
＜30W
≤65db
1260/2045/800mm
800KG
CE